
BEVERAGE MENU

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.



BARREL-AGED COCKTAILS

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.

Barrel-aging a cocktail will not only tame the harsher notes, such as bitterness, 
of the beverage but also add further layer of flavour to the end product.

MANHATTAN
Woodford Reserve

NEGRONI
Prohibition

BOULEVARDIER
Makers Mark

VIEUX CARRE
Mackintosh

$25

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
These refined blends effortlessly merge the elegance of Delamotte 

Champagne with a harmonious mix of complementary elements, crafting 
a delightful composition of flavours that gracefully dances across the palate.

KIR ROYALE
Crème de Cassis, Veuve Clicquot Champagne

BELLINI
Peach, Veuve Clicquot Champagne

MIMOSA
Orange, Veuve Clicquot Champagne

$35



ZERO PROOF
Zero-proof cocktails, often referred to as mocktails, provide the full 

spectrum of flavour and elegance found in classic cocktails, catering to 
individuals seeking the pleasure of a finely-crafted drink experience 

without the accompanying buzz.

$22

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.

MELATI SPRITZ 
A complex delicious spritz combination of Melati, cinnamon, homemade 
non-alcoholic bitters and EB Nordic cloudberry tonic 

ENCHANTED EDEN
A tantalising blend of Big Kahuna 0.0, raspberry, lychee, vanilla, citrus, 
and a splash of effervescent Perrier.



Andaz Pilsner, Singapore 

Tiger, Lager, Singapore   
 
Asahi Super Dry, Lager, Japan  

Heineken, Lager, Netherlands

Heineken 0.0, Lager, Netherland

Franziskaner, Weissbier, Germany (500ml) 

BEER
$ 

16

16

16

16

10

16

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.



WHISKY

SCOTLAND
$ 

Caol Ila, Sansibar, 19 y.o., Sherry 
Cask, 1997

WORLD

Teeling Brabazon, Sherry Cask, Ireland

Box Whisky, Quercus I Robur, Sweden

Mars Shinshu, Komagatake(駒岳), 
Limited Edition 2018, Japan

Redbreast, Single Pot Still, 21 y.o., Ireland

Kavalan, Vinho Barrique, Taiwan

Sullivans Cove, French Oak Private Bottling, 
Australia

60

19

21

28

39

46

70

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.



Dry Fly, Port Finish, Wheat Whisky, 
Washington

Westland, Peatted Whiskey

Woodfort Reserve

AMERICAN WHISKY

FRENCH SPIRITS

Christian Drouin, Le Calvados, 60 y.o.

Clos Martin X.O. Folle Blanche, 15 y.o.

L’Encantada, 25 y.o.

Hennessy XO 

Leyrat, Extra Glory, 40 y.o. 

$ 

18

20

18

$ 

18

18

18

50

80

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.



NON-ALCOHOLIC
$

Coca Cola   

Coca Cola Zero   

Sprite   

Tonic Water   

Ginger Ale   

Soda Water 

Espresso   

Double Espresso   

Americano   

Cappuccino  

Latte 

Vanilla Bourbon   

Sencha   

Moroccan Mint   

Earl Grey    

English Breakfast

Apple

Orange 

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Go green and opt for freshly dispensed, 
highly-purified still or sparkling water 

Purezza 3/p

All prices are in SGD and all wines are inspected for quality. Any wine priced above SGD 500 

is sold in as-is condition, and no return or refund can be made after the wine is opened.

Soft Drinks

Nespresso 
Coffee
Intenso,
Decaffeinato 

TWG Teas

Chilled Juices


